

## King County

## Legislation Details

2020-026	20 V					
2020 020	50 V	ersion:	2			
Motion				Status:	Passed	
7/21/2020	0			In control:	Metropolitan King County C	Council
				Final action:	7/24/2020	
				Enactment #:	15659	
A MOTION appointing a committee to write the voters' pamphlet statement for the November 3, 2020, general election regarding Ordinance 19116 proposing an amendment to the King County Charter to clarify when an inquest will be held and to require the county to assign an attorney to represent the family of the decedent in the inquest proceeding; amending Section 895 of the King County Charter.						
Rod Dembowski						
Voters' Pamphlet						
1. Motion 15659, 2. 14. 2020-0260 Inquests.pdf						
Ver. Acti	ion By			Ac	ion	Result
1 Met	tropolita	n King Co	ounty	Council Pa	ssed as Amended	Pass
1 Met	tropolita	n King Co	ounty	Council De	ferred	
	A MOTIC general e clarify wh family of Rod Dem Voters' P 1. Motion Ver. Acti 1 Me	<ul> <li>7/21/2020</li> <li>A MOTION appoint general election reclarify when an infamily of the decersion of</li></ul>	<ul> <li>7/21/2020</li> <li>A MOTION appointing a c general election regarding clarify when an inquest wi family of the decedent in t Rod Dembowski</li> <li>Voters' Pamphlet</li> <li>1. Motion 15659, 2. 14. 20</li> <li>Ver. Action By</li> <li>Metropolitan King Comparison</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>7/21/2020</li> <li>A MOTION appointing a commigeneral election regarding Ordiclarify when an inquest will be h family of the decedent in the inconstruction of the decedent in the decedent in the decedent in the inconstruction of the decedent in the inconstruction of the decedent in th</li></ul>	7/21/2020       In control:         Final action:       Final action:         Final action:       Enactment #:         A MOTION appointing a committee to write the general election regarding Ordinance 19116 proclarify when an inquest will be held and to require family of the decedent in the inquest proceeding.         Rod Dembowski         Voters' Pamphlet         1. Motion 15659, 2. 14. 2020-0260 Inquests.pdf         Ver.       Action By         Action By       Action By	7/21/2020       In control:       Metropolitan King County C         Final action:       7/24/2020         Enactment #:       15659         A MOTION appointing a committee to write the voters' pamphlet statement for general election regarding Ordinance 19116 provosing an amendment to the clarify when an inquest will be held and to require the county to assign an atter family of the decedent in the inquest proceeding: amending Section 895 of the Rod Dembowski         Notion 15659, 2. 14. 2020-0260 Inquests.pdf         Ver.       Action By         1       Metropolitan King County Council